
Pos. 

Big ClassiX 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

ClassiX 

1 

2 

3 

ClassiX Open 

1 

2 

3 

Rennen nicht beendet 

NF 

TTF1 

1 

2 

3 

Rennen nicht beendet 

NF 

NF 

St.Nr. 

399/534 

558/569 

66 

574/150 

528/177 

744/44 

715/711 

750 

712/713 

568/590 

599/13 

552/553 

3/521 

64/55 

19 

5 

111 

121/707 

Name 

German Guzzi Classic Racing Team

RASERITA 

Moto Box 

just4fun 

ACR Guzzi 

TT Racing 

Silent Hektik Racing 

Team Paulus 

Die Wanderdünen 

Molinari Moto Club 

Scuderia Espresso II 

Bevel-Belt Endurance 

ACR Kuhtreiber 

Scuderia ACR 2 

Honda Voss Racing 

keep the faith 

German Classic Endurance Team 

GT Zweirad Shop 

Klasse 

Big ClassiX 

Big ClassiX 

Big ClassiX 

Big ClassiX 

Big ClassiX 

Big ClassiX 

ClassiX 

ClassiX 

ClassiX 

ClassiX Open 

ClassiX Open 

ClassiX Open 

ClassiX Open 

TTF1 

TTF1 

TTF1 

TTF1 

TTF1 

Gesamtzeit 

4:03:32.454 

4:02:12.645 

4:02:38.363 

4:01:40.721 

4:02:35.324 

4:03:24.317 

4:03:22.899 

4:02:19.893 

4:01:58.982 

4:02:12.782 

4:02:56.457 

4:03:27.923 

2:03:23.668 

4:01:41.526 

4:01:48.940 

4:02:35.308 

42:10.167 

35:12.467 

Runden 

118 

113 

112 

110 

103 

94 

114 

106 

105 

111 

111 

109 

54 

116 

102 

91 

19 

15 

Diff. 

5 Runden 

6 Runden 

8 Runden 

5 Runden 

4 Runden 

8 Runden 

9 Runden 

43.675 

2 Runden 

NF 

4 Runden 

5 Runden 

NF 

NF 

Abstand 

5 Runden 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

7 Runden 

9 Runden 

8 Runden 

1 Runde 

43.675 

2 Runden 

14 Runden 

11 Runden 

Beste Zeit. 

1:47.271 

1:50.034 

1:44.970 

1:46.922 

1:56.297 

1:51.178 

1:50.410 

1:54.606 

2:01.067 

1:49.087 

1:56.330 

1:59.053 

1:51.396 

1:47.523 

1:45.766 

1:40.203 

1:47.142 

1:47.623 

Fahrer 1 

Karl-Robert Boos 

Patrick Gleim 

Hans-Joachim Deiss 

Rainer Seidel 

Arend Hegeler 

Thomas Tippelt 

Frank Leicht 

Ynke Piersma 

Karsten Steinke 

Andreas Wagner-Wischhoff 

Kai Koerner 

Uwe Hasler 

Joachim Losbuhr 

Reinhard Korfmacher 

Jörg Ender 

Jens Mozar 

Christian Ganter 

Franz Tröster 

Motorrad 

Moto Guzzi Le Mans 

HTBaumgarten3 

Rickman Kawa 

Yamaha TR1 

Moto Guzzi 

VH 750 

Guzzi V75 

Moto guzzi 

Guzzi V65/75 

Ducati Pantah 

Guzzi Le Mans 

Ducati 900 SS 

BMW R 90 S  - BASLS - 

Aprilia RSV mille 

Honda RC 30 

Kawasaki ZXR 750 L 

Honda RC30 

ZXR 750 

Fahrer 2 

Stefan Nerge 

Andreas Baumgarten 

Achim Steinmacher 

Andreas Heller 

Berthold Oberkönig 

Andreas Meyer 

Sascha Pfautsch 

Ted Haanappel 

Claudia Steinke 

Henning Stoppel 

Jürgen Schleimer 

Helmuth Wüst 

Gerhard Wellmann 

Friedrich Finke 

Ansgar Tönnissen 

Christian Gülzow 

Manfred Kinnast 

Jörg Herold 

Motorrad 2 

Moto Guzzi 

Motoguzzi 

BMW 

Kawasaki Z1000 

Katana 

Guzzi, Ducati 

Moto Guzzi V50 

Moto Guzzi V65/75 

Moto Guzzi Le Mans

Ducati 

BMW R90S 

Ducati 888 

Honda RC 30 

Kawasaki ZXR 750 L

Honda RC30 

ZXR750L 

In Runde 

8 

112 

4 

44 

35 

4 

44 

8 

48 

107 

9 

38 

4 

44 

10 

2 

10 

10 

stops 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

8 

8 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

3 

8 

8 

6 

2 
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Pos. 

TTF2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Rennen nicht beendet 

NF 

TTOpen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

St.Nr. 

94 

112/116 

63 

388/474 

360/41 

X4 

299/165 

77 

16/571 

101/600 

1 

325/549 

17 

31/114 

51/162 

154/999 

91 

42/43 

Name 

JBS-Pantah Racing Team 

JJ endurance 

ACR Family Team 

Dalmühle Motorradteile 

Scuderia Espresso 

BONGARD Racing 

BEWI Team 

Wombarg 

Capelli Belli 50+ 

Il Grigio 

Tip Top Endurance Team 

I-A-L Racing Team 

Oste-Endurance 

RadanRadRacing 

Felgenfeuer 

H.L. Racing 

SRT-Racing 

Atze Racing 

Klasse 

TTF2 

TTF2 

TTF2 

TTF2 

TTF2 

TTF2 

TTF2 

TTF2 

TTF2 

TTF2 

TTF2 

TTF2 

TTOpen 

TTOpen 

TTOpen 

TTOpen 

TTOpen 

TTOpen 

Gesamtzeit 

4:02:35.559 

4:03:23.687 

4:03:31.107 

4:03:32.838 

4:01:48.701 

4:01:42.749 

4:03:06.753 

4:02:15.316 

4:03:07.629 

4:01:49.540 

4:02:56.520 

2:24:48.011 

4:01:39.524 

4:01:59.052 

4:02:29.007 

4:03:26.389 

4:02:37.143 

4:02:48.986 

Runden 

120 

117 

117 

115 

111 

110 

109 

107 

107 

105 

101 

66 

123 

120 

118 

115 

110 

108 

Diff. 

3 Runden 

3 Runden 

5 Runden 

9 Runden 

0 Runden 

1 Runden 

3 Runden 

3 Runden 

5 Runden 

9 Runden 

NF 

3 Runden 

5 Runden 

8 Runden 

3 Runden 

5 Runden 

Abstand 

3 Runden 

7.420 

2 Runden 

4 Runden 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

52.313 

2 Runden 

4 Runden 

3 Runden 

2 Runden 

3 Runden 

5 Runden 

2 Runden 

Beste Zeit. 

1:45.684 

1:49.536 

1:44.632 

1:48.773 

1:52.634 

1:54.084 

1:54.621 

1:51.509 

1:58.463 

1:57.931 

1:56.753 

1:48.450 

1:40.532 

1:38.705 

1:46.414 

1:49.924 

1:48.196 

1:52.568 

Fahrer 1 

Jörg Beisel 

Jörg Gellern 

Niels Paulsen 

Sven Kessler 

Frank Blättner 

Andreas Bongard 

William Willems 

Wim v. Middelaar 

Lutz Juhrig 

Joachim Esselmann 

Andreas Tappe 

Enno Berk 

Ronald Matthies 

Kai Dühmke 

Peter Meinhardt 

Hansi Münich 

Andreas Trottenberg 

Jörg Allrutz 

Motorrad 

PS-Ducati 900 SS i.e. 

Ducati 900 SS 

Honda CBR 600 

Ducati 900ss ie 

Ducati 1000 SS 

BMW R100S 

Moto guzzi 1000 

Kawasaki ZXR 400 

Ducati 900 SL 

Ducati 1000 SS 

Honda Bros 

Ducati 900ss 

Honda CBR 900 

Honda CBR 900 RR 

Yamaha FZR1000 

Kawasaki GPZ 1100 

Yamaha FZ 750 

Suzuki 

Fahrer 2 

Erik Madsen 

Jürgen Lösch 

Susanne Paulsen 

Steffen Werner 

Benedikt Meyer 

Dietmar Laqua 

Bernd Rauchfuß 

Jan Eybergen 

Robert Bohhmhauer 

Rainer Kalthoff 

Klaus Schleicher 

Peter Grüther 

Simon Lange 

Jürgen Mozar 

Reiner Platt 

Joachim Leye 

Thomas Zimmer 

Berthold Kiekhefel 

Motorrad 2 

Ducati 900 SS 

Ducati 900 SS 

Honda CBR 600 

Guzzi 1100 Sport 

Ducati 1000 SS 

BMW R100S 

Moto Guzzi LeMans 

Ducati 900 SS 

Ducati TT1 

Ducati Supersport 

Honda Bros 

Guzzi Etromit 

CBR 900 RR 

Honda VTR 1000 

Kawa GPZ 1100 b2 

Bimota YB8 

Gsxr 1100 

In Runde 

101 

95 

45 

93 

13 

39 

45 

42 

46 

103 

43 

44 

48 

8 

42 

43 

42 

9 

stops 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

9 

7 

7 

6 

5 

7 

6 

6 

7 

7 

9 
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